
 
 
 

2007 CSF Surveillance Plan Contact Summary Sheet 

Organization Office Contact 
Name 

Contact 
Phone Contact e-mail 

John Korslund 301-734-
5914 John.A.Korslund@aphis.usda.gov USDA, APHIS, VS, 

NCAHP, Swine Health 
Program Staff Dave Pyburn 515-284-

4122 David.G.Pyburn@aphis.usda.gov 

USDA, APHIS, VS, 
Eastern Regional 
Epidemiologist 

Don Rush 919-855-
7230 Donald.M.Rush@aphis.usda.gov 

USDA, APHIS, VS, 
Western Regional 
Epidemiologist 

Mark 
Schoenbaum 

970-494-
7314 Mark.A.Schoenbaum@aphis.usda.gov

USDA, APHIS, VS, 
CEAH, National 
Surveillance Unit 

Eric Bush 970-494-
7260 Eric.J.Bush@aphis.usda.gov 

USDA, APHIS, VS, 
NVSL, FADDL 

Samia 
Metwally 

631-323-
3256 Samia.A.Metwally@aphis.usda.gov 

Barbara Martin 515-663-
7731 Barbara.M.Martin@aphis.usda.gov USDA, APHIS, VS, 

NVSL, National Animal 
Health Laboratory 
Network 

Heidi 
Schleicher 

515-663-
7981 Heidi.A.Schleicher@aphis.usda.gov 

USDA, APHIS, Wildlife 
Services Seth Swafford 301-734-

3570 Seth.Swafford@aphis.usda.gov 

USDA, APHIS, VS, Help 
Desk for data entry 
questions 

 877-944-
8457  

Cyrus Henry 515-663-
7530 FAX Number: 515-663-7378 USDA, APHIS, VS, 

NVSL Shipping 
Department for sample 
collection supplies Jason Bunn 515-663-

7530 FAX Number: 515-663-7378 


